Libra Energy - ROADMAP
Modules, mounting materials and
accessories
Perspective on Q2 and Q3 2026
Product Management
March 2026 (Next update: May 2026)
Changes in Libra Energy's product portfolio
2

Brand Type Cell type Colour Mono- or
bifacial
Power output
Q2-2026*
Power output
Wp/m2
Module size Warranty
manufacturer
# Pallet /
container
Power output
Q3-2026*
Available stock
(current expectation)
All-Black
Aiko AK-A465-MAH54Mb-BK N-type M10 All-black Monofacial 465 233 1757 x 1134 x 30mm 25 years 36/936 465 ✓✓✓
Aiko AK-A475-MCE54Mb-BK N-type M10 All-black Monofacial 470/475 238 1762 x 1134 x 30mm 25 years 37/962 470/475 ✓✓✓
Aiko AK-A485-MCE54Mb-BK N-type M10 All-black Monofacial 480/485 243 1762 x 1134 x 30mm 30 years 37/962 480/485 May 2026
Aiko AK-A515-MAH60Mb-BK N-type M10 All-black Monofacial 515 232 1954 x 1134 x 30mm 25 years 37/888 515 ✓
Glas-Glas All-Black
JA Solar JAM54D41-460-LR-BK N-type M10 All black Monofacial 460 230 1762 x 1134 x 30mm 25 years 36/936 460/465 ✓✓✓
DMEGC DM470G12RT-G48HBB-BK N-Type G12 All black Monofacial 465 235 1762 x 1134 x 30mm 25 years 36/396 465/470 ✓✓✓
DMEGC DM500M10RT-B60HBB-BK N-type M10 All-black Bifacial 500 226 1950 x 1134 x 30mm 25 years 36/864 500 ✓✓ (Ending)
DMEGC DM515G12RT-G54HBB-BK N-Type G12 All-black Bifacial 515 227 1977 x 1134 x 30mm 25 years 36/864 515 ✓✓✓
Aiko AK-A465-MAH54Db-BK N-type M10 All-black Bifacial 465 233 1757 x 1134 x 30mm 25 years 36/936 465 ✓✓✓
Aiko AK-A475-MCE54Db-BK N-type M10 All-black Bifacial 470/475 238 1762 x 1134 x 30mm 25 years 37/962 470/475 ✓✓✓
Aiko AK-A485-MCE54Db-BK N-type M10 All-black Bifacial 480/485 243 1762 x 1134 x 30mm 30 years 37/962 480/485 ✓✓✓
Aiko AK-A515-MAH60Db-BK N-type M10 All-black Bifacial 515 232 1954 x 1134 x 30mm 25 years 37/888 515 ✓✓✓
Aiko AK-A535-MCE60Db-BK N-type M10 All-black Bifacial 535 241 1954 x 1134 x 30mm 25 years 37/888 535 May 2026
*Note: available modules will be a mix of power output (+/- 5Wp). All modules have Staubli MC4-connectors, unless noted differently (Twinsel/QC4/JK03M/ST4). Availability based on situation from publishing roadmap, This might change.
Watch availability in the webshop: Solar modules | Libra Energy
Module Portfolio Q2-2026 & Q3-2026
Brand Type Cell type Colour Mono- or
bifacial
Power output
Q2-2026*
Power output
Wp/m2
Module size Warranty
manufacturer
# Pallet /
container
Power output
Q3-2026*
Available stock
(current expectation)
Glas-Glas White
JA Solar JAM54D40-465-LR-B N-type M10 Black frame Monofacial 465 233 1762 x 1134 x 30mm 25 years 36/936 465/470/475 ✓✓✓
JA Solar JAM60D42-535-LB N-type M10 Black frame Bifacial 530/535 229 2063 x 1134 x 30mm 25 years 36/936 535 ✓✓✓
JA Solar JAM66D45-625-LB N-type M10 Silver frame Bifacial 625 231 2382 x 1134 x 30mm 12 years 36/720 630/635 ✓✓
DMEGC DM465G12RT-B48HBW-B N-Type G12 Black frame Bifacial 465 233 1762 x 1134 x 30mm 25 years 36/936 465/470 ✓✓
DMEGC DM515G12RT-B54HBW N-type G12 Black frame Bifacial 515 233 1977 x 1134 x 30mm 25 years 36/864 515 ✓✓✓
DMEGC DM630G12RT-B66HSW N-type G12 Silver frame Bifacial 630 233 2382 x 1134 x 30mm 15 years 36/720 630/635 ✓
Aiko AK-A480-MCE54Dw-B N-type M10 Black frame Bifacial 480 240 1762 x 1134 x 30mm 15 years 37/962 480 ✓✓✓
White Backsheet
Aiko AK-A485-MCE54Mw-B N-type M10 Black frame Monofacial 480/485 243 1762 x 1134 x 30mm 15 years 37/962 480/485/495 ✓✓✓
Special
BISOL BDO-305M-TERRA P-type M10 Terracotta Monofacial 305 156 1722 x 1134 x 30mm 15 years 35/1050 305 ✓✓ (Ending)
Aiko AK-A445-MAH54Tm-B N-type M10 Polymer Monofacial 445 223 1758 x 1137 x 30mm 12 years 36/936 445 ✓
On request (transparent and utility)
DMEGC DM460G12RT-B48HBT N-type G12 Black frame Bifacial 455/460 230 1762 x 1134 x 30mm 25 years 36/936 460 On request
Aiko AK-G650-MCH72Dw-B N-Type M10 Silver frame Bifacial 650 241 2382 x 1134 x 30mm 15 years 36/720 655 On request
*Note: available modules will be a mix of power output (+/- 5Wp). All modules have Staubli MC4-connectors, unless noted differently (Twinsel/QC4/JK03M/ST4). Availability based on situation from publishing roadmap, This might change.
Watch availability in the webshop: Solar modules | Libra Energy
Market trends 2026